
COFFEE

Iced Lemon Tea 
(Freshly made)

Tea (Pot)
English breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Jasmine Green Tea
Rooibos
Camomile
Lemon & Ginger
Summerfruit & Blossom

Extra
Single origin 
Extra Shot
Decaf
Alternative milk
(Skim, Soy, Almond, Oat)

SOFT DRINKS
Coke
Coke Zero
Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Lemon Lime Bitters

JUICE
Orange Juice
Apple Juice

TEA SELECTION

Black
Espresso 
Long Black
Ice Long Black
Golden Spark
(Fresh Lime Juice, Honey, Soda)

White
Short Mac/Piccolo
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Long Mac
Iced Latte

4.5
4.5
4.5
5.5
5.5

8

5
5

 8oz / 12oz
4

   5  /  5.8
6

6.5

4.5
   5  /  5.8
   5  /  5.8
   5  /  5.8
5.8  /  6.6

7

+1
+0.8
+0.8
+1

GOURMET
Kali Chocolate 
Premium Matcha
Chai 
Mocha

  8oz / 12oz      Iced           
  6  /  7             8       
  6  /  7             8       
  6  /  7             8       

 5.8 / 6.6           7        

7



S I G N A T U R E  C R E A T I O N

LYCHEE FIZZ

lychee, elderflower,
soda

7.5

STANLEY’S

POMEGRANATE
 FIZZ

pomegranate, lemon,
orange, soda

TROPICAL
PUNCH

grapefruit,
pomegranate, soda

YUZU
SPARKLE

yuzu lemon, soda

SUMMER BERRY
VIRGIN MOJITO

VIRGIN
MOJITO

blueberry, blackcurrant
virgin mojito

mint, lime, soda

BLUSHRED LEMONADE

apple, raspberry,
lemonade

raspberry, orange,
rose syrup

7.5

7.5 7.5 8.58

7.56.5




